1
07
/
18
 /
 V
18
 /

od
ul
es
/
fp
-4
05
-4
50
-4
88
-la
se
rs
Standard Modules
FP-D-405-1-C-F 405 nm 1 mW circular beam
FP-D-405-10-C-F 405 nm 10 mW circular beam
FP-D-405-20-E-F 405 nm 20 mW elliptical beam
FP-D-405-50-C-F 405 nm 50 mW circular beam
FP-D-405-100-E-F 405 nm 100 mW elliptical beam
FP-D-405-150-E-F 405 nm 150 mW elliptical beam
FP-D-450-1-C-F 450 nm 1 mW circular beam
FP-D-450-10-C-F 450 nm 10 mW circular beam
FP-D-450-40-C-F 450 nm 40 mW circular beam
FP-D-450-70-E-F 450 nm 70 mW elliptical beam
*all specifications subject to change without notice
FP-D-488-1-C-F 488 nm 1 mW circular beam
FP-D-488-10-C-F 488 nm 10 mW circular beam
FP-D-488-20-C-F 488 nm 20 mW circular beam
FP-D-488-40-E-F 488 nm 40 mW elliptical beam
FLEXPOINT® Laser Diode Module
Purple/Blue 405/450/488 nm
Laser
Diodes